 P
r
e
l i
m
i n
a
r

• SMD housing
• Built in silicon temperature sensor
Type Marking Ordering Code Pressure Range Package
KP202-A KP202-A – 0 … 100 kPa (1.0 bar) P-DSOF-8-1
KP202-AK 0 … 100 kPa (1.0 bar) P-DSOF-8-2
KP203-A KP203-A – 0 … 200 kPa (2.0 bar) P-DSOF-8-1
KP203-AK 0 … 200 kPa (2.0 bar) P-DSOF-8-2
KP205-A KP205-A – 0 … 1000 kPa (10 bar) P-DSOF-8-1
KP202-A/AK, KP203-A/AK
KP205-A
Semiconductor Group 2 1998-10-16
Pin Configuration